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MINFILE Number: Status:Name:082ESE232 ORO DENORO LIMESTONE Showing

Ore Zone/

Year/Report On

Tonnage/

Category

Commodity Grade Reference/

Comments

LENS

1944

Assay/analysis                

Grab

Limestone   51.3900 % Taken from exposure along railroad.  Grade given for 

calcium oxide. Grade is in per cent.

CANMET Report 811, page 202, sample 60.
N
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